- Should have a minimum annual turnover of Rs.10 Lakhs  in the last financial year 

We invite Tenders from Open Market  Vendors for Air Ticket Booking thro’Agency 

on our following Terms & Conditions. Vendors  are requested to quote the rates in 

attached Financial Bid only and send amount of Rs.236/- (Rs. Two Hundred thirty-six  

only) towards Tender Fee (Non Refundable) by Banker’s cheque/ Demand Draft in 

favour of  “LIC OF INDIA” payable at “AHMEDABAD” and deposit this amount at our 

office during cash hours on or before last date.  
       Vendor have to pay Earnest Money Deposit {EMD} Rs.5000/-{Rs.